

GR -422/2011

Order Dated :15/07/2025

Today is fixed for appearance D/R .

Out of 02 accused 01 accused files hazira .

No D/R of 01 accused received till date.

Call for D/R from the concerned P.S.

Day adjourned.

Fix 10/03/2026 for appearance & D/R.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*